Applications

TOYOTA (C-HR (_X1_)) 10/16

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)
1.2 (NGX10_, 1.2 85
NGX10R)

1.2 4WD (NGX50) 1.2 96
1.2 4WD (NGX50_, 1.2 85
NGX50R)
1.8 Hybrid 1.8 90
(ZYX10_, ZYX11_,
ZYX10R, ZYX11R)
2.0 (ZGX10_) 2.0 109
KIA (SORENTO III (UM)) 01/15 - 03/23
Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)
2.0 CRDI 4WD 2.0 136

Engine code

8NR-FTS

8NR-FTS

8NR-FTS

2ZR-FXE

3ZR-FAE

Engine code

model year

10/16 -

10/16 -

10/16 -

10/16 -

11/16 -

model year

07/15 -
12/20

Oil filters

Ho7Wo7

Ho7Wo7

H97Wo7

E210H D228

H97wWo7

E210H D226

E210H D228

Ho7W07

Qil filters

E822H D315

Fuel filters

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

Fuel filters

H468WK

Air filters

E1685L

E1685L

E1685L

E12221L

E1685L

Air filters

E1532L

Cabin filter

E4955L1

E4959LC

E4959L1

E4955L1

E4955L1

E4959LC

E4959L1

E4955L1

E4959LC

E4959L1

E4955L1

E4959LC

E4959L1

Cabin filter

E4955L1

Other filters

EG1174H

EG1174H

EG1174H

EG1174H

EG1174H

Other filters

EG1176H D738



2.2 CRDI 4WD

2.2 CRDi

2.2 CRDi 4WD

2.2 CRDi 4WD

2.4

2.4 4WD

2.4 GDI

2.4 GDI 4WD

3.5 D-CVVT

3.5 D-CVVT 4WD

OE/Competitor's numbers

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

3.5

3.5

OE/Competitor's number

87139-F4010

87139-YZZ48

97133 C5000

145

147

147

149

129

129

138

138

183

D4HB 11/16 -
12/20
D4HB 01/15 -
08/20
D4HB 01/15 -
08/20
D4HB 01/15 -
12/20
G4KE 01/15 -
12/20
G4KE 01/15 -
12/20
G4KJ 01/15 -
10/18
G4KJ 01/15 -
10/18
G6DC 12/18 -
12/20
G6DC 12/18 -
12/20
manufacturer
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
KIA

E822H D315

E822H D315

E822H D315

E822H D315

H13Wo1

H13Wo1

H13Wo1

H13wo1

Hengst type

E4955L1

E4955L1

E4955L1

H468WK

H468WK

H468WK

H468WK

E1532L

E1532L

E1532L

E1532L

E1532L

E1532L

E1532L

E1532L

E1532L

E1532L

E4955L1 EG1176H D738
E4955L1 -
E4955L1 -
E4955L1 -
E4955L1 EG1033H D588
E4955L1 EG1033H D588
E4955L1 EG1033H D588

EG1160H D701

E4955L1 EG1033H D588

E4955L1 -

E4955L1 -

Status

Available

Available

Available



